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TEAM RESULTS  

 
 
 
 

Rank Region Points 

1 KRG 28072 

2 VKO 27989 

3 ALM 16694 

4 SHMK 13404 

5 PVL 10867 

6 SKO 10406 

7 NRST 8116 

8 ALO 7915 

9 AKM 7030 

10 TKO 6535 

11 ZHBL 4005 

12 MNG 3570 

13 KST 3404 

14 KZL 2602 

15 ZKO 1049 
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      Men 

100m  
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 10.90 -0.3 10.91 -0.9 KMS  916 Voytyuk T.  

2 Teterin IVAN 04.11.05 VKO 11.15 -0.3 11.12 -0.9 KMS  851 Buchatskaya T.  

3 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 11.20 0.0 11.16 -0.9 I  840 Stas E. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Alisher AMRIN 13.01.04 SKO 11.42 -0.2 11.38 -0.9 I  777 Danilova S. , Ektova Y. , Ektova N.  

5 Nurek VLADISLAV 14.01.03 VKO 11.44 -0.3 11.43 -0.9 I  764 Vesselskiy B.  

6 Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 NRST 11.44 0.0 11.45 -0.9 I  761 Latyshenko L.  

7 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 NRST 11.47 -0.3 11.48 -0.9 I  753 Bazarov V.  

8 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO 11.26 -0.3 DQ 
 

I  811 Babich K. , Babich A.  

9 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 11.55 -0.2 
  

I  L Buchatskaya T.  

10 Dubek DUMAN 01.01.04 NRST 11.65 -0.3 
  

II  L Gulyayeva R.  

11 Rostislav BERESTNEV 26.03.05 KRG 11.66 -0.2 
  

II  L Lebedev Y.  

11 Rakhat ELYUBAYEV 19.03.03 KRG 11.66 -0.3 
  

II  L Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

13 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 12.09.03 KRG 11.74 -0.3 
  

II  681 Maksimenko N. , Mashtakov Y.  

13 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 11.74 -0.3 
  

II  L Alexeyev V.  

15 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.12.05 ALM 11.86 0.0 
  

II  650 Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova N.  

16 Etasil MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 11.94 0.0 
  

II  L Lushpay R.  

17 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 11.98 -0.3 
  

II  620 Gussev V.  

18 Artem MOZGOVOI 13.03.04 ZHBL 12.04 -0.2 
  

II  605 Akhmetova Al.  

19 Vladislav IVANOV 12.01.04 SKO 12.15 -0.3 
  

II  579 Babich K. , Babich A.  

20 Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL 12.19 0.0 
  

III  569 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

21 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 25.05.05 VKO 12.20 -0.3 
  

III  L Abakov R. , Koshekov Ka.  

22 Askar ANDASPAEV 13.05.06 ALM 12.21 0.0 
  

III  565 Bodritskaya Sv. , Kossinov Ar.  

23 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 VKO 12.29 0.0 
  

III  L Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova O.  

24 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 12.55 -0.3 
  

III  L Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

25 Syrym DUMANOV 27.04.05 ALM 12.59 -0.2 
  

III  L Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

26 Marat BEKSULTAN 22.10.06 ALM 12.99 -0.3 
  

III  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

27 Meyirzhan NURBOLAT 26.08.04 ALO 13.09 -0.2 
  

  0 Shukeev Y.  

28 Iskander DYSSENOV 17.02.06 ALM 13.11 -0.3 
  

  0 Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

 
Artur ZAGORSKII 22.05.06 NRST DQ 

   
  0 Bazarov V.  

 
Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM DQ 

   
  0 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

 
Zahar LEVICKII 27.10.04 PVL DNS 

   
  0 Stepankovskiy A.  
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200 m 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 09:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.67 0.0 22.37 -1.5 I  875 Voytyuk T.  

2 Teterin IVAN 04.11.05 VKO 22.51 1.4 22.81 -1.5 I  857 Buchatskaya T.  

3 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 23.26 -0.1 22.86 -1.5 I  811 Stas E. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 23.31 0.8 23.41 -1.5 II  754 Kozhageldinov M. , Bardashevskii A.  

5 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM 23.62 -0.1 23.74 -1.5 II  716 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  

6 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 NRST 23.62 1.4 24.01 -1.5 II  716 Bazarov V.  

7 Rostislav BERESTNEV 26.03.05 KRG 23.65 0.8 24.03 -1.5 II  L Lebedev Y.  

8 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 VKO 23.73 0.8 24.16 -1.5 II  L Dyagilev B.  

9 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 23.74 0.8 
  

II  702 Gussev V.  

10 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 23.79 0.0 
  

II  696 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Tulapin S.  

11 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO 23.85 -0.1 
  

II  689 Babich K. , Babich A.  

12 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.12.05 ALM 23.94 0.8 
  

II  678 Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova N.  

13 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 24.16 1.4 
  

II  653 Abuova D. , Okovantseva V.  

14 Artem ROZMAITII 11.05.05 PVL 24.19 0.0 
  

II  649 Elkina S.  

15 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 24.34 0.0 
  

II  632 Stepankovskiy A. , Alexeev V.  

16 Artem MOZGOVOI 13.03.04 ZHBL 24.37 1.4 
  

II  629 Akhmetova Al.  

17 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM 24.41 1.4 
  

II  624 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova A.  

18 Danil KRUGLOV 10.05.05 PVL 24.46 0.8 
  

II  619 Kozhageldinov M. , Elkina S.  

19 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 25.05.05 VKO 25.01 -0.1 
  

III  L Abakov R. , Koshekov Ka.  

20 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 25.03 0.8 
  

III  L Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

21 Anton BYCHKOV 21.10.06 ALM 25.41 0.8 
  

III  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Sozonova M. , Kossinova A.  

22 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 25.49 -0.1 
  

III  L Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

23 Syrym DUMANOV 27.04.05 ALM 25.99 -0.1 
  

III  L Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

24 Marat BEKSULTAN 22.10.06 ALM 26.30 1.4 
  

III  L Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

 
Artur ZAGORSKII 22.05.06 NRST DQ 

   
  0 Bazarov V.  

 
Askar ANDASPAEV 13.05.06 ALM DQ 

   
  0 Bodritskaya Sv. , Kossinov Ar.  

 
Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO DQ 

   
  0 Buchatskaya T.  

 
Rakhat ELYUBAYEV 19.03.03 KRG DQ 

   
  0 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

 
Algys AKYLZHAN 22.06.04 ALO DNS 

   
  0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Aleksandr KOVALEV 30.06.04 VKO DNS 

   
  0 Ershov S. , Koshekov Ka.  

 
Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 NRST DNS 

   
  0 Latyshenko L.  

 
Nurek VLADISLAV 14.01.03 VKO DNS 

   
  0 Vesselskiy B.  

 
Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL DNS 

   
  0 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  



 
 

Kazakhstan National Athletics U20 Championships (2003-2004) 

Almaty 29.06.2022 - 01.07.2022  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

5 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 
Alisher AMRIN 13.01.04 SKO DNS 

   
  0 Danilova S. , Ektova Y. , Ektova N.  

 
Meyirzhan NURBOLAT 26.08.04 ALO DNS 

   
  0 Shukeev Y.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 50.43 49.89 I  865 Alekseyev V. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 50.33 50.01 I  858 Artyushenko Ta.  

3 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 51.24 50.88 I  807 Stepankovskiy A.  

4 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 NRST 51.46 51.17 I  790 Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

5 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 51.47 51.70 I  773 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova Ta. , Podkorytov R.  

6 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 52.22 51.98 I  745 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

7 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 52.09 54.34 I  739 Babich K. , Babich A.  

8 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 VKO 51.55 DNS I  769 Dyagilev B.  

9 Mikhail GORLOV 01.03.05 VKO 52.45 
 

II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova Ta. , Podkorytov R.  

10 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 52.76 
 

II  702 Abuova D. , Okovantseva V.  

11 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 53.43 
 

II  667 Babich K. , Babich A.  

11 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 53.43 
 

II  667 Kozhageldinov M. , Bardashevskii A.  

13 Gerassimov ROMAN 07.11.03 VKO 53.52 
 

II  L Peshko L.  

14 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM 53.84 
 

II  646 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova A.  

15 Danil KRUGLOV 10.05.05 PVL 54.04 
 

II  636 Kozhageldinov M. , Elkina S.  

16 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 54.21 
 

II  627 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Tulapin S.  

17 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 54.26 
 

II  624 Stepankovskiy A. , Alexeev V.  

18 Artem ROZMAITII 11.05.05 PVL 54.34 
 

II  620 Elkina S.  

19 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 54.43 
 

II  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

20 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 NRST 54.60 
 

II  607 Kabibolda K.  

21 Nikita VRANCHAN 02.03.06 KST 54.93 
 

II  591 CHUDNOVSKII NI. , MESHCHANKIN V.  

22 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ALO 55.07 
 

II  584 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

23 Artem REMIZOV 25.02.05 KST 56.60 
 

III  512 Borisov Va.  

24 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 57.25 
 

III  482 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

25 Anton BYCHKOV 21.10.06 ALM 58.33 
 

III  436 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Sozonova M. , Kossinova A.  

26 Yevgeniy DANCHENKO 04.11.03 SKO 58.58 
 

III  425 Babich K. , Babich A.  

27 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.06 ALM 1:04.16 
 

  0 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

 
Aleksandr KOVALEV 30.06.04 VKO DNS 

 
  0 Ershov S. , Koshekov Ka.  

 
Algys AKYLZHAN 22.06.04 ALO DNS 

 
  0 Shukeev Y.  
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800m 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:56.43 I  851 Artyushenko Ta.  

2 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:58.73 I  792 Babich K. , Babich A.  

3 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 NRST 2:00.19 I  756 Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

4 Zhangali ALIZHAN 15.04.03 AKM 2:00.58 II  746 Chyiko V.  

5 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 2:00.61 II  746 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

6 Mark KUZNETSOV 15.11.05 ALM 2:00.62 II  745 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

7 Aleksandr VODOLAZHSKII 07.03.04 KST 2:00.94 II  738 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  

8 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 2:01.21 II  731 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

9 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 2:03.76 II  671 Gimranov Yu. , Inkina N..  

10 Daniyar ABILYAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:04.15 II  662 Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  

11 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 2:04.21 II  661 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova Ta. , Podkorytov R.  

12 Nikita VRANCHAN 02.03.06 KST 2:04.74 II  649 CHUDNOVSKII NI. , MESHCHANKIN V.  

13 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 2:04.77 II  648 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

14 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ALO 2:06.20 II  616 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

15 Artem REMIZOV 25.02.05 KST 2:07.34 II  591 Borisov Va.  

16 Roman GIRKA 06.09.04 PVL 2:07.76 II  582 Bondar V.  

17 Meyrambek KOKENAEV 06.03.06 VKO 2:08.39 II  L Buchatskaya T.  

18 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ALO 2:08.48 II  567 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

19 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 2:09.53 III  L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov R.  

20 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:12.60 III  483 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kumanikina O.  

21 Елнур АГАБЕК 12.01.06 TKO 2:13.44 III  466 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

22 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ALO 2:14.94 III  438 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 
Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 NRST DNF   0 Kabibolda K.  

 
Mikhail GORLOV 01.03.05 VKO DNS   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova Ta. , Podkorytov R.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 4:10.93 II  730 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

2 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:11.98 II  719 Kalachev P..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Mark KUZNETSOV 15.11.05 ALM 4:15.41 II  682 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

4 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 4:15.47 II  682 Sharuaev S..  

5 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 4:21.63 II  618 Gimranov Yu. , Inkina N..  

6 Nurkeldi BOKENBAIULY 08.12.03 KZL 4:22.68 II  608 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

7 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:22.89 II  606 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Daniyar ABILYAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:23.76 II  597 Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  

9 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ALO 4:27.22 III  564 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

10 Meyrambek KOKENAEV 06.03.06 VKO 4:27.76 III  L Buchatskaya T.  

11 Kudaybergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL 4:28.86 III  548 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

12 Dmitriy KHARITONOV 08.06.03 VKO 4:34.54 III  496 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov R.  

13 Елнур АГАБЕК 12.01.06 TKO 4:36.73 III  476 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

14 Roman GIRKA 06.09.04 PVL 4:38.65 III  459 Bondar V.  

15 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 4:42.23 III  429 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov R.  

16 Didar KOZHAXMETOV 27.09.06 TKO 4:44.68 III  409 Azizov Z. , Fatahov R. , Tursumetov E.  

17 Dadojan SUNATULLAEV 22.12.05 TKO 4:45.76   0 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov Z.  

18 Фархат КАLДАНБАЙ 11.01.06 TKO 4:49.31   0 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

19 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO 5:04.23   0 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y.  

 
Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM DNF   0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kumanikina O.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 08:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 16:25.88 II  572 Kalachev P..  

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ZHBL 16:45.40 III  524 Zhuzenov Ma.  

3 Nurkeldi BOKENBAIULY 08.12.03 KZL 16:55.82 III  L Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

4 Daniyal AKHMETKALIEV 02.01.04 NRST 17:07.80 III  470 Saparhanov A. , Kabibolda K.  

5 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 17:10.53 III  465 Sharuaev S..  

6 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 17:18.38 III  448 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

7 Rauan KAIRKHAN 10.07.04 NRST 17:30.08 III  422 Saparhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

8 Dmitriy KHARITONOV 08.06.03 VKO 17:34.50 III  412 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov R.  

9 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 17:49.69 III  380 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Doroshenko Y.  

10 Sanzhar ABDIRAKHMANOV 17.02.04 SHMK 18:21.34   0 Kalachev P..  

11 Didar KOZHAXMETOV 27.09.06 TKO 18:40.05   0 Azizov Z. , Fatahov R. , Tursumetov E.  

 
Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO DNS   0 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y.  
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10,000m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daniyal AKHMETKALIEV 02.01.04 NRST 36:00.65 III  512 Saparhanov A. , Kabibolda K.  

2 Shakhzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 38:18.70   0  Gimranov Yu.  

3 Sanzhar ABDIRAKHMANOV 17.02.04 SHMK 41:18.09   0 Kalachev P..  

 
Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO DNS   0 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

 

4х100mR 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:30  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Stanislav LI, Danil POPOV, Rostislav BERESTNEV, Rakhat ELYUBAYEV KRG 43.13 I  859 

2 Kanagat MANASH, Nurek VLADISLAV, Teterin IVAN,Artem SIZYKH VKO 43.21 I  854 

3 Romeo PETROV, Arsen UMERZHANOV, Alisher AMRIN, Dmitriy KOLODIY SKO 43.97 I  805 

4 Ruslan KURMANALIEV, Dubek DUMAN, Artur KIROVICH, Artur ZAGORSKII NRST 44.45 II  775 

 
Mark BOROVKOV, Askar ANDASPAEV, Amir MAILYBAEV, Nikita TRIFONOV ALM DNF   0 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 20:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mikhail CHEREZOV, Niyaz BAZAROV, Kirill SUBBOTIN,Alexandr BEKTASOV SKO 3:24.65 I  844 

2 Nikita PETYAKHIN, Madi TOKENOV, Teterin IVAN, Mikhail GORLOV VKO 3:27.93 II  802 

3 Daniel ASMAN, Maxim MIRONOV,Timur ZHUKIN, Danil KRUGLOV PVL 3:31.45 II  758 

4 Vadim NASONOV, Stanislav LI, Ilya MAKSIMENKO, Dias UTESHOV KRG 3:32.39 II  746 

5 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Gleb YUDA, Mark KUZNETSOV, Ivan SHAPYRIN ALM 3:32.75 II  742 

 

4х400m MixedR 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 11:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Maxim MIRONOV,Timur ZHUKIN, Diana TROFIMENKO, Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:38.96 

2 Teterin IVAN,Nikita PETYAKHIN, Sofya KIDENKO, Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA VKO 3:45.95 
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Rank Athlete Region Final 

3 Vadim NASONOV,Bogdan IKONNIKOV, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Olesya KRAVETS KRG 3:45.96 

4 Mark KUZNETSOV,Ivan SHAPYRIN, Yekaterina SYSSOEVA,Darya MERZLYAKOVA ALM 3:58.45 

 

110mH (1.000/9.14) 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 09:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 15.11 -0.2 15.56 -2.7 I  L Alexeyev V.  

2 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 15.44 -0.5 16.32 -2.7 I  822 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

3 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 12.09.03 KRG 15.41 -0.2 16.49 -2.7 I  826 Maksimenko N. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Yerassyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ALO 16.30 -0.5 17.25 -2.7 II  691 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 VKO 16.21 -0.5 17.53 -2.7 II  L Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova O.  

6 Danila SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 15.73 -0.5 DQ 
 

II  776 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

7 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 15.21 -0.2 DQ 
 

I  859 Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

8 Vladislav IVANOV 12.01.04 SKO 16.22 -0.2 DNF 
 

II  703 Babich K. , Babich A.  

9 Etasil MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 16.36 -0.5 
  

II  682 Lushpay R.  

10 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 ZHBL 16.45 -0.2 
  

II  669 Zhuzenov Ma. , Nabiev A.  

11 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 16.92 -0.2 
  

III  604 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy Y.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 09:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 55.62 I  868 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

2 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 57.63 II  783 Alekseyev V. , Mashtakov Y.  

3 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 58.41 II  751 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy Y.  

4 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 58.43 II  750 Babich K. , Babich A.  

5 Yerassyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ALO 1:00.60 II  665 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

6 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 1:01.29 II  638 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

7 Yevgeniy DANCHENKO 04.11.03 SKO 1:07.74   0 Babich K. , Babich A.  

 

3000mSC 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 19:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurkeldi BOKENBAIULY 08.12.03 KZL 10:26.13 II  669 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

2 Shakhzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 10:35.58 III  636 Gimranov Yu.  

3 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 10:46.83 III  601 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

4 Kudaybergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL 11:21.94 III  493 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

5 Farkhat KALDANBAY 11.01.06 TKO 11:44.79   0 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

 
Dadojan SUNATULLAEV 22.12.05 TKO DNF   0 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov Z.  

 
Rauan KAIRKHAN 10.07.04 NRST DNF   0 Saparhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 

10,000mRW 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 20:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darkhan ASETKHANULY 19.08.04 SHMK 49:21.03 II  762 Sharuaev S..  

2 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 49:28.39 II  757 Sultanov N..  

3 Danil SHMAKOV 15.03.04 SKO 51:42.66 II  681 Babich K. , Babich A.  

4 Ilyas DUSSEMBEKOV 28.12.04 SKO 58:42.74   0 Artyushenko T.  

 
Emil MEDZHIDOV 15.09.03 KRG DQ   0 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosayeva G.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.04 KMS  949 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

2 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 2.00 KMS  914 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM 1.95 I  870 Chyiko Va.  

4 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 05.05.05 VKO 1.90 I  827 Peshko L.  

5 Ruslan SUYLEMENOV 27.04.06 VKO 1.85 II  784 Lushpay R.  

6 Kirill ABRAMOV 05.04.04 KRG 1.80 II  741 Frizen V. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

7 Ilya MARKIN 10.11.04 ALM 1.70 III  655 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

8 Vladislav BARBASHIN 21.12.04 KRG 1.70 III  0 Stas E. , Abulev D.  

 
Vladlen IVANOV 16.04.04 KRG NM   0 Abulev D.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

1  Zelimkhan NASSYROV  
   

O XO XXO XXX 
 

1.95  
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№ Athlete 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

 2 Yegor OLESHKO  
   

O XO XO XXO XXX 2.00  

 3 Igor KOSOLAPOV  
 

O O XO XO O O XO 2.04  

 4 Kirill ABRAMOV  XO XXO XO XXX 
    

1.80  

 5 Vladlen IVANOV  
 

XXX 
      

NM  

 6 Ilya MARKIN  O XXX 
      

1.70  

 7 Vladislav BARBASHIN  XXO XXX 
      

1.70  

 8 Vyacheslav ALPATOV  
 

O O O O XXX 
  

1.90  

 9 Ruslan SUYLEMENOV  O O O XXO XXX 
   

1.85  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.90 KMS  967 Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv. , Kulibaba Se.  

2 Artur KULTYSHEV 20.03.04 ALM 4.00 II  727 Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv. , Kulibaba Se. , Chukhlib An.  

3 Denis BELYAEV 04.03.04 ALM 3.80 II  0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

 
Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM NM   0 Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv. , Kulibaba Se. , Korchagin A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 Best Result 

1  Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  
      

O --- XO XXX 4.90  

 2 Denis BELYAEV  O ---- O ---- XXX 
     

3.80  

 3 Artur KULTYSHEV  XXO ---- O ---- O XXX 
    

4.00  

 4 Maxim BALABIN  
    

XXX 
     

NM  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  6.95 I  911 Chyiko Va.  

2 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.89 I  L Babich K. , Babich A.  

3 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  6.82 I  884 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S. Kolmykov A.V 

4 Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO  6.80 I  879 Zadoya V. , Babich A. , Babich K.  

5 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  6.68 II  854 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  

6 Danil GANNOTA 22.09.04 SHMK  6.31 II  775 Gannota V..  



 
 

Kazakhstan National Athletics U20 Championships (2003-2004) 

Almaty 29.06.2022 - 01.07.2022  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

12 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

7 Viktor IDIATULIN 19.12.03 VKO  6.29 II  771 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova O.  

8 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 ZHBL  6.06 III  723 Zhuzenov Ma. , Nabiev A.  

9 Ruslan SUYLEMENOV 27.04.06 VKO  5.07   L Lushpay R.  

 
Danil RYBIN 17.08.03 KRG  NM   0 Seliverstova L.  

 
Аlexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  DNS   0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 
Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  DNS   0 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev Mi.  

 
Yevgeniy KISSELEV 27.01.99 SKO  6.96 I  L Ektov A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Romeo PETROV 
X 6.89 6.67 X 6.84 6.72 

6.89  
-0.3 -0.1 -0.1 -0.1 -0.7 -0.1 

2 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 
6.85 X 6.96 

   6.96  
-0,2 -0.1 -0.3 

   

3 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 
X 6.95 6.95 6.74 6.88 X 

6.95  
-0.2 -0.2 -0.4 0.2 -0.4 0.2 

4 Аlexey RAKHMANOV DNS  
      

5 Dmitriy KOLODIY 
6.59 6.31 X 6.50 6.78 6.80 

6.80  
0,0 -0.6 -0.2 -0.4 0.2 -0.9 

6 Danil RYBIN 
X X X 

   NM  
-0.1 -0.2 -0.4 

   

7 Viktor IDIATULIN 
5.89 5.80 6.29 6.21 6.13 6.17 

6.29  
0.0 -0.1 0.1 -0.4 -0.3 -0.1 

8 Dias UTESHOV 
6.82 6.23 6.58 X X 6.49 

6.82  
-0.2 -0.6 -0.1 -0.3 -0.5 -0.3 

9 Danil GANNOTA 
6.02 X 6.14 6.31 X X 

6.31  
-0.6 -0.4 -0.2 -0.2 -0.1 -0.2 

10 Azamat BATYRBAIULY DNS  
      

11 Ruslan SUYLEMENOV 
4.87 5.06 5.07 

   5.07  
-0.9 0.0 -0.5 

   

12 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 
6.26 6.38 6.20 6.63 6.68 X 

6.68  
-0.4 -0.4 0.0 -0.5 -0.1 -0.2 

13 Ivan SENING 
5.82 5.83 5.73 5.91 6.06 6.00 

6.06  
0.1 -0.1 -0.3 -0.3 -0.2 -0.2 
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Triple Jump 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  14.31 I  881 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S. Kolmykov A.V 

2 Viktor IDIATULIN 19.12.03 VKO  13.89 II  837 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova O.  

3 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  13.88 II  836 Babich K. , Babich A.  

4 Danil GANNOTA 22.09.04 SHMK  13.49 II  796 Gannota V..  

 
Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO  NM   0 Zadoya V. , Babich A. , Babich K.  

 
Danil RYBIN 17.08.03 KRG  NM   0 Seliverstova L.  

 
Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  NM   0 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev Mi.  

 
Vyacheslav ALPATOV 05.05.05 VKO  NM   0 Peshko L.  

 
Аlexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  NM   0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 
Yevgeniy KISSELEV 27.01.99 SKO  DNS   0 Ektov A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy KISSELEV DNS  
      

2 Аlexey RAKHMANOV 
X X X 

   NM 
-1.0 -1.3 -1.8 

   

3 Dmitriy KOLODIY 
X X X X X X 

NM  
-1.7 -1.2 -0.7 -0.8 -2.4 -1.6 

4 Danil RYBIN 
X X X X X X 

NM  
-1.2 -1.3 -1.4 -0.7 -1.8 -1.0 

5 Viktor IDIATULIN 
13.35 13.62 13.79 13.89 13.69 13.42 

13.89  
-0.4 -1.5 -1.5 -1.1 -1.8 -1.9 

6 Dias UTESHOV 
X 13.81 13.48 14.31 - 

 14.31  
0.0 -0.7 -1.6 -1.5 - 

 

7 Arsen UMERZHANOV 
X 13.59 13.47 X 13.88 X 

13.88  
0.0 -2.0 -1.5 -1.2 -1.6 -1.3 

8 Danil GANNOTA 
X 13.08 X 13.33 X 13.49 

13.49  
-0.7 -1.5 -1.4 -0.6 -1.8 -1.5 

9 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 
X X X 

   NM  
0.1 -1.8 -2.0 

   

10 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X X - 

   NM  
-1.8 -1.6 - 
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Shot Put (6.0) 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  14.06 I  768 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

2 sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 09.07.03 KRG  14.02 I  765 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Ismail ALIYEV 23.10.04 KRG  13.36 II  726 Lebedev Y.  

4 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  12.91 II  700 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy Y. , Buchatskiy Vl.  

5 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  12.27 II  662 Rabayeva A.  

6 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  11.55 III  L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYKHOV 17.05.05 VKO  10.60 III  L Buchatskaya T. , Koshekov K.  

8 Boris USTUGOV 15.12.03 ALM  10.52 III  559 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

 
Alan GAZANOV 02.10.03 ALM  10.34   0 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

 
Zutayev YAN 13.01.04 MNG  NM   0 Rabayeva A.  

 
Oleg SINISHIN 16.06.04 ALM  DNS   0 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma. , Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se.  

 
Aleksey KHLYSTOV 27.07.03 VKO  DNS   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Yevsyukov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kirill STASEV 12.60  X  14.06  11.90    X  14.06  

2 sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 13.75  X  14.02  13. 63  13.80  13.42  14.02  

3 Aleksey KHLYSTOV             DNS  

4 Alan GAZANOV 9.48  10.34  9.75        10.34  

5 Boris USTUGOV 10.00  10.38  10.50  10.52  10. 01  X  10.52  

6 Zutayev YAN X  X  X        NM  

7 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 12.27  X  X  -  -  -  12.27  

8 Oleg SINISHIN             DNS  

9 Ismail ALIYEV 12.46  12.54  13.36  12.19  X  11. 75  13.36  

10 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYKHOV X  10.60  10.57  10.24  9.72  10.35  10.60  

11 Valeriy IVANISHKO 10.78  11.47  11.32  11.09  11.55  11.49  11.55  

12 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 12.71  12.43  X  12.91  12. 41  12. 29  12.91  
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Discus Throw (1.750) 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  42.83 II  746 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

2 sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 09.07.03 KRG  42.24 II  735 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  38.29 II  663 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T.  

4 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  35.48 III  612 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy Y. , Buchatskiy Vl.  

5 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 12.04.03 ALM  33.03 III  568 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

6 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYKHOV 17.05.05 VKO  29.72   0 Buchatskaya T. , Koshekov K.  

7 Timur ASYLBEKOV 04.09.03 SHMK  29.57   0 Omarov R.. , Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  

8 Ismail ALIYEV 23.10.04 KRG  29.10   0 Lebedev Y.  

9 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  29.04   0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

 
Boris USTUGOV 15.12.03 ALM  NM   0 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kirill STASEV 42.83  X  39.47  X  X  X  42.83  

2 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 30.89  33.03  31.52  29.94  30.72  X  33.03  

3 sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 39.76  41.62  42.24  40.43  41.23  41.30  42.24  

4 Timur ASYLBEKOV 23.96  26.74  29.57  X  X  24.40  29.57  

5 Boris USTUGOV X  X  X        NM  

6 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV X  37.20  38.29  X  X  X  38.29  

7 Ismail ALIYEV X  26.37  29.10  X  27.02  X  29.10  

8 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYKHOV 29.39  X  X  29.43  29.72  X  29.72  

9 Valeriy IVANISHKO X  X  29.04        29.04  

10 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 35.37  X  35.48  X  X  X  35.48  

 

Hammer Throw (6.0) 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 20:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO  44.64 I  657 Vesselskiy B. , Kukin P.  

2 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  41.31 II  606 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Timur ASYLBEKOV 04.09.03 SHMK  36.85 III  538 Omarov R.. , Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vadim PUNTUS 44.64  X  42.42  44.60  43.25  X  44.64  

2 Timur ASYLBEKOV 35.41  X  32.56  X  X  36.85  36.85  

3 Mikhail KOTOV X  X  40.35  38.97  X  41.31  41.31  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aleksey KHLYSTOV 27.07.03 VKO  57.70 I  785 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Yevsyukov V.  

2 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  54.55 II  741 Rabayeva A.  

3 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 12.04.03 ALM  47.00 III  634 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

4 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  45.58 III  614 Slamidinov E.  

5 Jiger ELBOSYN 01.01.06 TKO  42.10 III  565 Slamidinov E.  

6 Dias ALTYNBAY 06.01.06 TKO  39.93   0 Slamidinov E.  

7 Ilya MARKIN 10.11.04 ALM  33.71   0 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

8 Oleg SINISHIN 16.06.04 ALM  DNS   0 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma. , Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se.  

 
Zutayev YAN 13.01.04 MNG  DNS   0 Rabayeva A.  

 
Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  DNS   0 Alexeev V.  

 
Jasulan KENGES 08.01.06 TKO  DNS   0 Slamidinov E.  

 
Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  51.70 II  L Rabayeva A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV X  37.48  47.00  42.24  44.18  41.10  47.00  

2 Aleksey KHLYSTOV 57.70  55.75  X  53.00  50.90  X  57.70  

3 Alexandr LYSSENKO 50.65  X  51.70  -  -  -  51.70  

4 Zutayev YAN             DNS  

5 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV             DNS  

6 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT X  52.90  54.43  54.55  -  X  54.55  

7 Oleg SINISHIN             DNS  

8 Ilya MARKIN X  32.30  32.51  31.86  33.71  X  33.71  

9 Jiger ELBOSYN X  42.10  X  38.00  36.20  X  42.10  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

10 Dias ALTYNBAY 37.71  37.87  37.10  37.15  39.93  38.10  39.93  

11 Jasulan KENGES             DNS  

12 Nurdaulet MAMAN 44.15  X  45.51  X  43.17  45.58  45.58  

 

Decathlon 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Nikita MAKSIMOV 14.01.04 KRG 6094 I 1670 Maksimenko N.  

 2 Maksim YARYGIN 15.11.04 SHMK 5048 II 1356 Shpakov G.. , Redko К.  

 3 Rauan BAKHTYBAYEV  28.01.04 VKO 4150 III 1090 Ershov S. , Koshekov K.  

 
№ Athlete 100 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 m 110 H m Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 1500 m Points 

1  Nikita MAKSIMOV 
11.65 
-1.4 
721 

6.10 
0.2 
608 

10.92 
541 

1.86 
679 

52.72 
694 

16.04 
0.1 
728 

31.46 
493 

3.80 
562 

43.62 
495 

4:57.16 
576 

6094 

 2 Rauan BAKHTYBAYEV  
12.23 
-1.4 
606 

NM 
0 

10.45 
513 

1.77 
602 

56.44 
542 

17.35 
0.1 
588 

25.10 
369 

3.50 
482 

24.49 
222 

6:09.80 
226 

4150 

 3 Maksim YARYGIN 
12.30 
-1.4 
593 

6.05 
-0.6 
597 

10.39 
509 

1.86 
679 

53.95 
642 

17.68 
0.1 
555 

24.54 
358 

2.70 
286 

31.01 
313 

5:07.76 
516 

5048 
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Women 

100m  
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 ALM 12.21 -0.3 12.16 -1.0 KMS  960 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

2 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 12.33 -1.2 12.32 -1.0 KMS  L Nazarova Ta. , Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se.  

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 12.38 -0.3 12.42 -1.0 KMS  L Seliverstova L.  

4 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 12.72 -1.5 12.43 -1.0 KMS  908 Safronov K. , Muchkina A.  

5 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 12.61 -1.5 12.45 -1.0 KMS  904 Gridassov I. , Gridassova Na.  

6 Valeriya BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO 12.54 -1.5 12.50 -1.0 KMS  895 Vesselsky B.  

7 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 12.75 -1.2 12.65 -1.0 I  867 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S.  

8 Alina KONDRASHOVA 14.12.03 KRG 12.92 -1.2 12.90 -1.0 I  821 Stas E. , Mashtakov Y.  

9 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 12.92 -0.3 
  

I  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

10 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 12.95 -0.3 
  

I  812 Bychatskaya T.  

11 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.06 ALM 13.23 -1.2 
  

II  L Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

12 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 13.31 -1.2 
  

II  L Bychatskaya T.  

13 Ayaujan MUSAEVA 15.04.04 VKO 13.40 -1.2 
  

II  L Yershov S. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

14 Anastassiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM 13.44 -0.3 
  

II  726 Martysevich L. , Adilova A.  

15 Alena BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM 13.57 -1.2 
  

II  704 Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

16 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 13.63 -1.2 
  

II  694 Borissov Va.  

17 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.06 ALM 13.65 -1.5 
  

II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

18 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 13.75 -1.2 
  

II  675 Maksimenko N.  

19 Aniya KARISPAEVA 19.06.03 PVL 13.82 -1.2 
  

II  663 Kozhageldinov M. , Valiyev R.  

20 Sofyia GRIDASSOVA 23.07.06 ALM 14.03 -1.2 
  

III  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

21 Sofya TOISKINA 22.06.05 VKO 14.13 -0.3 
  

III  L Vesselsky B.  

22 Tatiana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 14.18 -0.3 
  

III  606 Ibraev To. , NEROZNAK T.  

23 Karina RADIONOVA 20.09.04 AKM 15.52 -1.2 
  

  0 Adilova A.  

 
Tatiana NO 15.06.04 AKM DQ 

   
  0 Krakhmalev A.  

 
Alexeyenko MARIYA 11.12.04 AKM DQ 

   
  0 Chyiko Va.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 09:35  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 25.25 -2.1 25.26 -5.7 KMS  L Nazarova Ta. , Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 25.74 -2.1 25.82 -5.7 I  875 Safronov K. , Muchkina A.  

3 Valeriya BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO 26.00 -2.1 26.21 -5.7 I  852 Vesselsky B.  

4 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 26.31 -2.1 26.62 -5.7 I  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

5 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.37 -2.1 26.88 -5.7 I  820 Elkina S.  

6 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.88 -2.1 27.50 -5.7 I  777 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

7 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 ALM 24.83 -2.1 DNF 
 

KMS  957 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. 

8 Alina KONDRASHOVA 14.12.03 KRG 26.34 -2.1 DNF 
 

I  823 Stas E. , Mashtakov Y. 

9 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 26.90 -2.1 
  

I  775 Gridassov I. , Gridassova Na.  

10 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.15 -2.1 
  

II  754 Bychatskaya T.  

11 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.06 ALM 27.32 -2.1 
  

II  L Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

12 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 27.63 -2.1 
  

II  L Bychatskaya T.  

13 Ayaujan MUSAEVA 15.04.04 VKO 27.87 -2.1 
  

II  L Yershov S. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

14 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.06 ALM 27.89 -2.1 
  

II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Klimenko E. , Kossinova A.  

15 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.06 ALM 28.14 -2.1 
  

II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

16 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 28.47 -2.1 
  

II  650 Borissov Va.  

16 Tatiana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 28.47 -2.1 
  

II  650 Ibraev To. , NEROZNAK T.  

18 Rufina SAFINOVA 18.12.06 ALO 28.70 -2.1 
  

II  632 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

19 Aniya KARISPAEVA 19.06.03 PVL 29.03 -2.1 
  

III  608 Kozhageldinov M. , Valiyev R.  

20 Sofyia GRIDASSOVA 23.07.06 ALM 29.49 -2.1 
  

III  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

21 Raushan SHARAPOVA 08.04.04 AKM 31.52 -2.1 
  

  0 Adilova A.  

 
Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG DQ 

   
  0 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S.  

 
Alena BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM DNS 

   
  0 Gridassov Iv. , Gridassova Na.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 09:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 58.00 57.32 I  929 Elkina S.  

2 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.06 VKO 59.05 58.84 I  876 Bychatskaya T.  

3 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 59.70 59.41 I  857 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

4 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 NRST 1:00.46 59.55 I  852 Latyshenko L. , Artyuchenko T.  

5 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 1:01.18 59.77 I  845 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

6 Olesya KRAVETS 01.06.05 KRG 1:01.46 1:00.60 II  817 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Beketov S. , Plotnikov S.  

7 Arujan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 1:01.54 1:01.35 II  792 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

8 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 1:01.89 1:02.79 II  775 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Yuliya SHUR 12.02.03 PVL 1:02.78 
 

II  746 Stepankovskiy A. , Alexeev V.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

10 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 1:02.85 
 

II  L Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

11 Tatiana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 1:03.27 
 

II  731 Ibraev To. , NEROZNAK T.  

12 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.06 ALM 1:03.73 
 

II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Klimenko E. , Kossinova A.  

13 Yuliya IVAKINA 25.11.05 ALO 1:04.07 
 

II  706 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

14 Darya MERZLYAKOVA 21.09.06 ALM 1:04.78 
 

III  685 Sokirko V.  

15 Arina CHUB 19.10.04 PVL 1:13.49 
 

  0 Kozhageldinov M.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 2:17.49 I  870 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S.  

2 Victoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ZHBL 2:18.46 I  855 Akhmetova Al.  

3 Arujan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:19.63 I  838 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  

4 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 NRST 2:20.28 I  828 Rykhlikov V.  

5 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 2:25.04 II  757 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

6 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 2:26.25 II  740 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

7 Dzhamilya DUANOVA 12.03.06 VKO 2:48.35 III  458 Lushpay R.  

 
Olesya KRAVETS 01.06.05 KRG DNF   0 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Beketov S. , Plotnikov S.  

 
Tomiris ABZHET 17.11.06 KZL DNF   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 4:46.94 I  858 Sultanov N..  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 4:53.57 II  813 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ALO 4:56.87 II  792 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y.  

4 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 5:07.60 II  723 Podkarytova L. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

5 Ksenuya SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL 6:05.90   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 
Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 NRST DNF   0 Rykhlikov V.  

 
Uldanay ABYLKHAN 07.07.06 TKO DNF   0 Tohtarov B. , Кokanbaev К. , Tursumetov E.  
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5000m 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 08:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 18:34.20 II  785 Podkarytova L. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

2 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ALO 19:09.92 II  729 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y.  

3 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 20:02.28 III  650 Podkarytova L. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

4 Merey ALIBEK 21.06.05 SHMK 20:51.60 III  581 Sultanov N..  

 
Luisa ZHUMAI 15.04.03 NRST DNF   0 Saparhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 
Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO DNS   0 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y.  

 

10,000m 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 37:25.11 I  870 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y.  

2 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 38:58.65 II  799 Podkarytova L. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. 

3 Merey ALIBEK 21.06.05 SHMK 45:03.90 
III  

 
552 Sultanov N..  

 

4х100mR 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA, Yuliya SHUR,Kristina ERMOLA,Diana TROFIMENKO PVL 49.86 I  902 

2 Lidiya SAFONOVA,Sofya KIDENKO,Olga BIRYUKOVA,Darya PAVLENKO VKO 49.96 I  898 

3 Alina KONDRASHOVA,Elizaveta FEDORUK, Alisa NEVENCHENKO, Anna SHUMILO KRG 50.26 I  887 

4 Anastassiya KONONOVICH,Alexeyenko MARIYA,Tatiana NO,Raushan SHARAPOVA AKM 51.59 II  838 

 
Alexandra SYTINA,Alena BYKOVA, Darya GRIDASSOVA, Irina SIZOVA ALM DQ   

 
 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 19:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Olesya KRAVERTS, VasilisaKRAVET FAKHRUTDINOVA, Anna SHUMILO, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 3:55.34 I  934 

2 Arina SOKOLOVA,Yuliya SHUR,Diana TROFIMENKO,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:55.86 I  931 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

3 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Yekaterina SYSSOEVA,Darya MERZLYAKOVA,Irina KONICHSHEVA ALM 4:11.86 II  L 

4 Dzhamilya DUANOVA,Lidiya SAFONOVA, Olga BIRYUKOVA,Amina ZHANYSOVA VKO 4:12.61 II  807 

 

100mH 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 15.21 -2.7 I  870 Kazanina S. , Mashtakov Y. , Ulyeva I.  

2 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 15.25 -2.7 I  865 Stepankovskiy A.  

3 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 16.20 -2.7 II  757 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

4 Tatiana NO 15.06.04 AKM 16.54 -2.7 II  721 Krakhmalev A.  

5 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 17.40 -2.7 II  631 Maksimenko N.  

6 Aparinova XENIYA 07.05.06 VKO 18.88 -2.7 III  492 Buchatskiy V.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 01.07.2022  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia KOLODA 15.08.06 NRST 1:02.89 KMS  939 Latyshenko L. , Artyuchenko T.  

2 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 NRST 1:03.69 I  917 Latyshenko L. , Artyuchenko T.  

3 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:05.47 I  868 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

4 Yuliya IVAKINA 25.11.05 ALO 1:08.64 II  785 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Yuliya SHUR 12.02.03 PVL 1:09.19 II  771 Stepankovskiy A. , Alexeev V.  

6 Rufina SAFINOVA 18.12.06 ALO 1:14.44 III  643 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

7 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 1:14.52 III  641 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

8 Kristina KIRSANOVA 12.06.05 KRG 1:17.23 III  580 Seliverstova L.  

 

3000mSC 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 19:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 11:05.10 I  944 Sultanov N..  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 11:25.96 I  898 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Ksenuya SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL 14:30.24   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 
Uldanay ABYLKHAN 07.07.06 TKO DNF   0 Tohtarov B. , Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

 
Asiya SHAUTENOVA 21.10.03 ZKO DNS   0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 

10,000mRW 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 20:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yasmina TOXANBAYEVA 16.11.04 ALM 52:05.48 I  852 Galiulia Z. , Yuda Ye. , Sozonova Ma.  

2 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 56:47.50 II  712 Yuda Ye. , Sozonova Ma. , Bababek A.  

3 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM 58:29.27 II  665 Sozonova Ma. , Yuda Ye. , Bababek A.  

4 Karina BAYER 15.09.04 KRG 59:32.24 III  636 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosayeva G.  

5 Sholpan SOVET 26.01.04 SHMK 59:41.37 III  632 Sharuaev S..  

6 Luisa ZHUMAI 15.04.03 NRST 1:02:21.39 III  563 Saparhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Faina MEYRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.75 KMS  974 Vesselsky B. , Frolov M.  

2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kazanina S. , Mashtakov Y. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.65 I  878 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

3 Anatoliya DINCH 06.12.03 VKO 1.65 I  878 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V.  

5 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.60 I  L Peshko L.  

6 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO 07.07.04 KRG 1.60 I  830 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Angelina TROFIMOVA 04.03.04 KRG 1.55 II  782 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

8 Aparinova XENIYA 07.05.06 VKO 1.55 II  0 Buchatskiy V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 Best Result 

 1 Anatoliya DINCH  О О О О XXX 
  

1.65  

 2 Angelina TROFIMOVA  О О XXX 
    

1.55  

 3 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO  О XО О XXX 
   

1.60  

 4 Sofya USTIMENKO  О О О XXX 
   

1.60  

 5 Alina CHISTYAKOVA  О О О О XXО XXX 
 

1.70  

 6 Irina SIZOVA  О О О О XXX 
  

1.65  

 7 Aparinova XENIYA  О XО XXX 
    

1.55  
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№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 Best Result 

 8 Faina MEYRMANOVA  
 

О О О XО XXО XXX 1.75  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 3.40 I  777 Issachenko Al. , Kulibaba Se. , Bodritskaya Sv. , Chukhlib An.  

2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.06.06 ALM 3.40 I  777 Issachenko Al. , Kulibaba Se. , Bodritskaya Sv. , Chukhlib An.  

3 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM 3.30 I  747 Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv. , Kulibaba Se.  

4 Veronika KULTYSHEVA 28.08.08 ALM 3.20 II  L Issachenko Al. , Kulibaba Se. , Chukhlib An.  

5 Arina ZHEREBCOVA 03.08.06 ALM 3.00 II  L Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv. , Kulibaba Se. , Gridassova Na.  

 
Anastasiya YERMAKOVA 25.06.00 ALM NM   0 Gorbunov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 Best Result 

 1 Anastasiya YERMAKOVA  
        

XXX NM  

 2 Arina MARCHENKO  
  

O --- O XXX 
   

3.40  

 3 Elmira KABIROVA  
  

O ---- XO XXX 
   

3.40  

 4 Arina ZHEREBCOVA  O ---- XXX 
      

3.00  

 5 Riza MUKAMETKALI  O ---- O O XXX 
    

3.30  

 6 Veronika KULTYSHEVA  O O XO XXX 
     

3.20  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  5.97 KMS  992 Khlopotnova Y. , Buchatskiy V.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  5.76 I  947 Seliverstova L.  

3 Elizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.40 II  869 Akhmetov Z. , Seliverstova L.  

4 Anastassiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.34 II  856 Martysevich L. , Adilova A.  

5 Varvara DMITRIYEVA 03.10.03 VKO  5.09 II  803 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Dilara KHAYBULINA 20.05.05 VKO  5.05 II  L Khizhnikov I. , Khizhnikova O.  

7 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO  4.86 III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

8 Sofya TOISKINA 22.06.05 VKO  4.85 III  L Vesselsky B.  

9 Antona OBUKHOVA 13.01.05 KRG  4.62 III  703 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Seliverstova L.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

10 Angelina TROFIMOVA 04.03.04 KRG  4.56 III  L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

11 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO 07.07.04 KRG  4.33   L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

12 Polina STEPANOVA 04.11.04 NRST  3.49   L Latyshenko L.  

 
Dariya ISAEVA 30.10.05 AKM DNS   0 Krakhmalev A..  

 
Natalya BEREZHNAYA 06.11.06 ZHBL  DNS   0 Zhuzenov Ma.  

 
Elizaveta KULAKOVA 13.08.05 ALM  DNS   0 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev Mi.  

 
Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO  DNS   0 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Varvara DMITRIYEVA 
4.85 5.09 X X X X 

5.09  
0.6 -0.3 0.3 -1.2 0.2 -0.6 

2 Angelina TROFIMOVA 
4.47 4.33 4.56 

   4.56  
-2.3 -1.0 -1.6 

   

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 
5.40 5.42 5.42 5.46 5.67 5.76 

5.76  
0.1 0.2 -0.8 -0.5 -0.9 -0.7 

4 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO 
4.33 X X 

   4.33  
-2.3 -0.1 -.0.7 

   

5 Elizaveta FEDORUK 
5.25 X X 5.33 5.40 5.40 

5.40  
0.6 -.0.6 -0.2 -1.9 -2.3 0.1 

6 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA DNS  
      

7 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 
5.55 5.53 5.68 5.53 5.75 5.97 

5.97  
0.2 0.2 0.1 -1.5 -0.9 -0.2 

8 Polina STEPANOVA 
3.49 X X 

   3.49  
-0.4 -1.7 -0.2 

   

9 Antona OBUKHOVA 
4.62 X X 

   4.62  
-2.0 -1.1 -0.7 

   

10 Dilara KHAYBULINA 
4.76 4.81 4.93 4.79 4.84 5.05 

5.05  
-0.6 -1.4 -0.5 -1.5 -0.8 -0.4 

11 Anastassiya KONONOVICH 
X 5.00 X 4.70 5.32 5.34 

5.34  
-2.5 -0.4 -0.2 1.0 -0.1 0.3 

12 Sofya TOISKINA 
X 4.72 4.65 4.62 4.79 4.85 

4.85  
0.3 0.2 -.1.7 -1.1 0.2 -0.8 

13 Elizaveta KULAKOVA DNS  
      

14 Dariya ISAEVA DNS  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

15 Darya PAVLENKO 
4.41 X 4.86 4.54 4.61 X 

4.86  
-0.1 -0.1 0.7 -.0.4 1.5 -0.2 

16 Natalya BEREZHNAYA DNS  
      

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Polina STEPANOVA 04.11.04 NRST  12.67 I  982 Latyshenko L.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.56 I  971 Seliverstova L.  

3 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  12.22 I  937 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev Mi.  

4 Dilara KHAYBULINA 20.05.05 VKO  12.00 I  914 Khizhnikov I. , Khizhnikova O.  

5 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO  11.73 II  887 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

6 Elizaveta KULAKOVA 13.08.05 ALM  11.02 III  816 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev Mi.  

 
Varvara DMITRIYEVA 03.10.03 VKO  DNS   0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 
Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  12.22 I  L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 
X 11.99 12.22 

   12.22  
-0.1 -0.7 -0.1 

   
2 Varvara DMITRIYEVA DNS  

      

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 
X X 12.28 12.50 12.36 12.56 

12.56  
-0.6 -0.2 -1.1 -0.9 -0.6 -1.0 

4 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 
X X 11.73 X X X 

11.73  
-0.2 -0.1 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 -0.1 

5 Polina STEPANOVA 
12.60 X 12.00 12.42 12.61 12.67 

12.67  
-0.6 -0.5 -0.5 -1.1 -0.9 -0.6 

6 Dilara KHAYBULINA 
11.70 11.74 12.00 11.68 11.60 11.56 

12.00  
-1.0 -0.4 -0.8 -1.0 -1.3 -1.0 

7 Olga OVSEKOVA 
X X X 11.76 12.18 12.22 

12.22  
-0.1 -0.3 -0.1 -1.3 -1.1 -0.1 

8 Elizaveta KULAKOVA 11.02 X X X - - 11.02  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

-0.7 -0.6 -0.1 -0.2 
  

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  11.69 II  690 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

2 Alina VORONTSOVA 26.03.03 ALM  10.76 II  633 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

3 Salidat KAZOVA 23.06.05 MNG  10.54 II  619 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  

4 Evelina YARCHUK 23.02.04 KRG  10.36 II  608 Kletsko T. , Gavrilova L. , Potapova S.  

5 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  9.98 III  585 Bychatskaya T. , Bychatskiy V.  

6 Evgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  9.63 III  563 Potapova S.  

7 Diana SHADMONOVA 23.05.05 VKO  9.57 III  560 Bychatskaya T.  

8 Meruert TULEGENOVA 12.10.05 KZL  8.44   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

9 Shadkam NAFISE 26.02.06 MNG  7.87   0 Rabayeva A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alina VORONTSOVA 9.84  9.51  9.86  10.76  X  10.10  10.76  

2 Karina VASSILYEVA 10.79  10.41  11.69  X  11.58  X  11.69  

3 Evelina YARCHUK 10.36  X  10.13  X  X  X  10.36  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 8.78  9.34  9.98  9.27  9.91  9.74  9.98  

5 Diana SHADMONOVA 8.43  9.46  9.57  8.91  X  9.50  9.57  

6 Salidat KAZOVA X  9.86  10.28  X  9.52  10.54  10.54  

7 Meruert TULEGENOVA X  8.39  8.44  8.24  7.43  7.99  8.44  

8 Shadkam NAFISE 7.52  7.87  X        7.87  

9 Evgeniya SHULGINA 9.63  X  X  9.42  X  X  9.63  

 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  42.59 I  652 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

2 Alina VORONTSOVA 26.03.03 ALM  39.95 I  610 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

3 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  33.71 II  511 Bychatskaya T. , Bychatskiy V.  

4 Diana SHADMONOVA 23.05.05 VKO  30.70 III  463 Bychatskaya T.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  29.59 III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Evgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  28.96 III  435 Potapova S.  

7 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 30.11.06 ALM  26.12   0 Lessovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

8 Evelina YARCHUK 23.02.04 KRG  24.81   0 Kletsko T. , Gavrilova L. , Potapova S.  

9 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  17.87   0 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Kondratyev O.  

 
Viktoriya RATTSEVA 06.06.04 SHMK  NM   0 Romanyuk G..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alina VORONTSOVA 35.71  34.85  37.64  X  34.98  39.95  39.95  

2 Karina VASSILYEVA X  41.25  41.12  X  40.98  42.59  42.59  

3 Evelina YARCHUK 23.90  23.29  21.84  24.81  X  X  24.81  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 28.96  32.23  33.71  30.15  X  30.30  33.71  

5 Viktoriya RATTSEVA X  X  X        NM  

6 Darya ZADORINA X  17.87  X        17.87  

7 Diana SHADMONOVA X  X  30.70  26.50  X  26.97  30.70  

8 Arina MOZULYAKO 24.34  25.99  26.96  25.30  24.88  29.59  29.59  

9 Evgeniya SHULGINA 25.96  27.71  28.35  28.29  28.49  28.96  28.96  

10 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA X  22.02  23.67  X  26.12  25.35  26.12  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 30.06.2022  
Time: 19:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vlada GALINA 28.02.03 SKO  45.18 II  694 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Kondratyev O.  

2 Evgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  37.30 III  L Potapova S.  

3 Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  37.04 III  564 Aleksandr K.  

4 Evelina YARCHUK 23.02.04 KRG  34.44   0 Kletsko T. , Gavrilova L. , Potapova S.  

 
Viktoriya RATTSEVA 06.06.04 SHMK  DNS   0 Romanyuk G..  

 
Results 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vlada GALINA 44.60  43.25  44.32  X  44.00  45.18  45.18  

2 Evelina YARCHUK 30.67  34.44  X  33.64  X  34.17  34.44  

3 Viktoriya RATTSEVA             DNS  

4 Adema ERLANKYZY X  37.04  35.24  X  X  36.39  37.04  

5 Evgeniya SHULGINA X  X  X  33.74  35.85  37.30  37.30  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Natalya SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 VKO  37.05 II  655 Vladimir B.  

2 Aygerim MANASBAY 30.10.06 TKO  36.47 II  644 Slamidinov E.  

3 Shadkam NAFISE 26.02.06 MNG  35.93 II  634 Rabayeva A.  

4 Salidat KAZOVA 23.06.05 MNG  31.24 III  548 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  

5 Mariya BAKHTINA 29.08.03 KRG  28.18 III  492 Senkin A.  

6 Madina ERGESHOVA 22.09.04 TKO  27.32 III  477 Slamidinov E.  

7 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 29.10.06 TKO  27.11 III  473 Slamidinov E.  

8 Tomiris IBRAGIMOVA 05.07.05 PVL  23.29   0 Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Anelya NURMUXAMBET 15.01.05 ALO  NM   0 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 
Aliya JAMANTAY 11.11.05 TKO  DNS   0 Slamidinov E.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya BAKHTINA X  26.81  28.18  27.72  27.80  27.16  28.18  

2 Natalya SOKOLOVA 37.05  X  X  34.77  X  32.75  37.05  

3 Madina ERGESHOVA X  26.22  24.61  25.93  27.32  X  27.32  

4 Anelya NURMUXAMBET X  X  X        NM  

5 Salidat KAZOVA X  30.87  31.07  X  X  31.24  31.24  

6 Tomiris IBRAGIMOVA 20.24  X  20.65  X  22.46  23.29  23.29  

7 Aliya JAMANTAY             DNS  

8 Shadkam NAFISE 33.01  35.29  34.42  33.57  35.93  32.45  35.93  

9 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 25.02  24.80  X  X  27.11  X  27.11  

10 Aygerim MANASBAY 33.79  X  36.47  33.58  X  X  36.47  
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Heptathlon 
 

Date: 29.06.2022  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK 4811  KMS 1688 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 2 Natalya VANTYUSOVA 03.09.03 KRG 3659  II 1250 Akhmetov Z., Senkin A. 

 3 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 3397  II 1150 Peshko L.  

 

№ Athlete 100 H m High Jump Shot Put 200 m Long Jump Javelin Throw 800 m Points 

1  Natalya VANTYUSOVA 
17.00 
0.3 
596 

1.62 
 

759 

8.92 
 

459 

28.18 
-0.7 
617 

4.13 
0.5 
338 

26.53 
 

411 

2:48.49 
 

479 
3659 

 2 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
15.67 
0.3 
755 

1.68 
 

830 

11.35 
 

618 

26.72 
-0.7 
735 

5.69 
0.4 
756 

28.36 
 

446 

2:31.72 
 

671 
4811 

 3 Sofya USTIMENKO 
17.63 
0.3 
527 

1.65 
 

795 

7.23 
 

350 

29.74 
-0.7 
500 

4.63 
0.2 
461 

27.60 
 

431 
3:03.58 3397 

 
 
 
 
 

Head Judge:         ____________  R. Valiyev 
  
 
 

Head Secretary:      L. Ladina 


